		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Supercapacitors
FM Series
Part Number System
FM
0H
223
Z
F
TP
16
Series
Maximum
Operating Voltage
CapacitanceCode(F)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Environmental
TapeType
Height
(excludinglead)
FM
FME
FML
FMR
FMC
0V = 3.5 VDC
0H = 5.5 VDC
0J = 6.5 VDC
First two digits
representsignificant
figures.Thirddigit
specifiesnumberof
zeros.
Z=−20/+80%
F = Lead-free
TP=AMMO
L1 = Transverse
mounting
Blank = Bulk
16 = 16 mm
18 = 18 mm
Blank = Bulk